MKE\GWG\NKEZE 1w

DA\Engineenng \Product\Valves\Assem!

4 ] 2 ] 1
PILOT
HOLE
o °'C>o Q) Oo
A “:' O o o |lo—0
* 1 L _ L L POSITION GASKET TO SEAL PILOT HOLE,
BOTH ENDS (SIDE 'A' SHOWN)
4\m——=0
8] 1 [NSPK2 KT - SUBPLATE MOUNTING, NAMUR VALVES
@ 7| 2 v SCREW, #2 X 3/16 DRIVE, TYPE U OVAL HEAD, STAINLESS STEEL
6] 1 |ANLES NAMEPLATE, BLANK, FOR HE KE,RR,D,CR,PP,SR,55 VALVES
5] 1 |1 KNOB, BLACK, (BRASS 10-32 INSERT), 3/4 DIA BALL, PIN LOCK
1] 1 |v315S5 |PIN, PINLOCK, 303 STAINLESS, /4" & 3/8' VALVE
B3] 1 |ssi SPRING - BUTTON BLEEDER, 1/8" NPTF
\ | 4 |V SCREW, 10-24 X 3/4, SOCKET HEAD CAP
“: ] 1 |vss O-RING, BUNA-N, 70 DURO, 6MM X 1MM, NAMUR PLUG
0] 1 |vsa PLUG, 360 HALF HARD BRASS, NAMUR VALVE
SIDE B SIDE A" g 1 vt KNOB, BLACK, PAL, (BRASS 5/16-18 INSERT), 1-13/16 DIA X 1-3/8 HEIGHT
A § | 1 |PBS32PL |STUD- PALM, PINLOCK, POS. A & C, STAINLESS, 1/4" & 3/8' VALVE
7| 1 [PECI2PLL | ENDCAP, PALM, PIN LOCK, LEFT, 380 AL, 1/4' & 3/8" VALVE
ABNE SPOCL - STANDARD, 2 P0S, CLSD CTR, /4" & 3/8" VALVE
5| 1 |3 END CAP, 304 STAINLESS STEEL, 1/4" & 3/8" VALVE
i 4 |vw SCREW, 1024 X 112, SOCKET HEAD CAP
; ” 3| 2 |ece3 GASKET - END CAP, 1/4" & 3/8" VALVE
3 2| 6 |V O-RING, VITON, STD BODY, 1/4" & 3/8" VALVES
SECTION A-A 1| 1 |BLIEW | NAMUR INTERFACE, WITH 3/2 CONVERSION, 1/4" VALVE
FLG| QTY | PARTNO | DESCRIPTION
VIEW FROM 3 PORT SIDE . AAA
LIMITS ON DIMENSIONS I D = 0 “AA{ INTEEI&RTDI%%I;\SL
FRACTIONAL + 1/64 i
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED ANGULAR  1/2 Pwﬁ?EuR(J:T\ONAL 711[-)1:;‘:;’7.{-:;"5925335|Vd
NOTES: (i) (;) DRAWN: RMcKenna DATE: 5/5/2015 CHECKED: KWaite DATE: 5/17/2015
1) ALWAYS GIVE VALVE MODEL AND PART NUMBER WHEN ORDERING PARTS. ;C:LLEE Ll SHEET: 1 OF1 RELEASED:”{"'L"RT;Z DATE: S/17/2013 —
2) LUBRICATE PINLOCK AND SPRING. : : E
) - 1/4" NAMUR, PALM, 2 POS,
RS FRICTION POS, PULL RTRN, NKE2E
PINLOCK A & C
4 I 2 THE INFORMATION CONTAINED WITHIN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROPRIETARY TO AfA PRODUCTS AND MAY NOT BE DISCLOSED

3 X

WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT



